CAC 3v3 March 29, 2025

istgame Grade Team Name Coach
8:00 AM 2nd Young Heels Tyler Wilson
8:00 AM 2nd MPCG Pacers Brian Halvorson
8:00 AM 2nd  Goone squad Andy Boyum
8:00 AM 2nd Frogs Brent Bachmeier
8:30 AM 2nd Cobras Brent Bachmeier
8:30 AM 2nd  Jayhawks Nathan Dykema
8:30 AM 2nd  Thompson Golden Lynx Jason Oster
8:30 AM 2nd  Thunder Erik Burke
8:00 AM 3rd NRS Rockets Josh Guler
8:00 AM 3rd Winter Wolves TaraTeal
8:00 AM 3rd Backyard Ballers Jerod Satrom
8:30 AM 3rd Flames Katie Bittner
9:00 AM 3rd HN Rebels Gold Maren Askim
8:30 AM 3rd HN Rebels Blue Maren Askim
8:30 AM 3rd HN Rebels White Maren askim
8:30 AM 3rd Stars Dan Becker
11:00 AM 4th NC Chargers Beau Snyder
11:00 AM 4th Mustangs David/ Erin Dickson
11:00 AM 4th Hatton/Northwood Rebels Jeremy Johnson & Derrick Strand
11:00 AM 4th Magic Billie Soholt
11:30 AM 4th HCV Pulse Jennifer Hamre
1:00 PM 5th T town Norah Goulet
1:00 PM 5th Storm #1 Todd McFadden
1:00 PM 5th Storm #2 Todd McFadden
1:30 PM 5th Vipers Kourtnie Murdock
1:30 PM 5th MP MAGIC 5Th DougFlatness
1:30 PM 5th Crusaders Bethany Abrahamson
1:00 PM 5th Thompson Jessica Johnson
2:00 PM 6th Prime Andrew Tritz
2:00 PM 6th Be Better Billie Soholt
2:30 PM 6th Trojans McKenzie Davis
4:30 PM 7th Spuds Jaime Riepe
4:30 PM 7th Baller bros Tami parker
4:30 PM 7th Jaguars Jon Miller
4:30 PM 8th Hawks Shelley Parkhouse




CAC 3v3

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM

2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
5th
5th
5th
6th
6th
6th
6th
6th

Hot Shots
Hatton-Northwood Sparks
GF Energy

Timbers

Firestars

H-N Sparks Blue

H-N Sparks Gold

Larimore courtqueens
MayPort Pirates

Queens ofthe court white
Queens of the Court Blue
Roseau 3rd Grade

Rockets

Spuds

The Shooting Stars
Rockets 2

Thompson Twisters - Green
Thompson Twisters - White
Hope-Page Rizzlers

North Stars

Knights

May-Port Freeze

Hawks

Trojans white

Cougars

Nets

Oak Grove

Park Christian Falcons
Tornadoz

Moorhead Spuds

HCV Burros

Jaguars

DGF Rebels

Roseau 5th Grade

Sparks

Mustangs

GF Nets

Ballers

sparks 1

sparks 2

March 29, 2025

Taylor kunkel
Linsey Naastad
Casey Pesch
John Lyngstad
Brandie Kading
Olivia Schlotman
Olivia Schlotman
Ben Capp

Sarah Hovde
Hannah Zamora
Heather Hoyt
Becky Hayden
Jacob Hegland
Amber Carroll
Kelly mangin
Jacob Hegland
Bre Berberich
Bre Berberich
Alli Roller
Casey Larson
Brenda Slyt
Adam Edwards
JillZietz

Erin Boyum
Katie Tritz

Brent Waters
Tonja McKay/ John Lyngstad
Lyndsie Gryskiewicz
Andrew Eck
Calli vValan
Mike Tweten
Kelly Weisbeck
Kayla Fischer
Becky HAyden
Justin Askim
Brian Dauksavage
Nichole Omlie
Katie Barclay
chris reinhart
seth iverson



