CAC 3v3 March 29, 2025

1st game	Grade	Team Name	Coach
8:00 AM	2nd	Young Heels	Tyler Wilson
8:00 AM	2nd	MPCG Pacers	Brian Halvorson
8:00 AM	2nd	Goone squad	Andy Boyum
8:00 AM	2nd	Frogs	Brent Bachmeier
8:30 AM	2nd	Cobras	Brent Bachmeier
8:30 AM	2nd	Jayhawks	Nathan Dykema
8:30 AM	2nd	Thompson Golden Lynx	Jason Oster
8:30 AM	2nd	Thunder	Erik Burke
8:00 AM	3rd	NRS Rockets	Josh Guler
8:00 AM	3rd	Winter Wolves	Tara Teal
8:00 AM	3rd	Backyard Ballers	Jerod Satrom
8:30 AM	3rd	Flames	Katie Bittner
9:00 AM	3rd	HN Rebels Gold	Maren Askim
8:30 AM	3rd	HN Rebels Blue	Maren Askim
8:30 AM	3rd	HN Rebels White	Maren askim
8:30 AM	3rd	Stars	Dan Becker
11:00 AM	4th	NC Chargers	Beau Snyder
11:00 AM	4th	Mustangs	David/ Erin Dickson
11:00 AM	4th	Hatton/Northwood Rebels	Jeremy Johnson & Derrick Strand
11:00 AM	4th	Magic	Billie Soholt
11:30 AM	4th	HCV Pulse	Jennifer Hamre
1:00 PM	5th	T town	Norah Goulet
1:00 PM	5th	Storm #1	Todd McFadden
1:00 PM	5th	Storm #2	Todd McFadden
1:30 PM	5th	Vipers	Kourtnie Murdock
1:30 PM	5th	MP MAGIC 5Th	Doug Flatness
1:30 PM	5th	Crusaders	Bethany Abrahamson
1:00 PM	5th	Thompson	Jessica Johnson
2:00 PM	6th	Prime	Andrew Tritz
2:00 PM	6th	Be Better	Billie Soholt
2:30 PM	6th	Trojans	McKenzie Davis
4:30 PM	7th	Spuds	Jaime Riepe
4:30 PM	7th	Baller bros	Tami parker
4:30 PM	7th	Jaguars	Jon Miller
4:30 PM	8th	Hawks	Shelley Parkhouse

CAC 3v3 March 29, 2025

1st game	Grade	Team Name	Coach
8:00 AM	2nd	Hot Shots	Taylor kunkel
8:00 AM	2nd	Hatton-Northwood Sparks	Linsey Naastad
8:00 AM	2nd	GF Energy	Casey Pesch
8:00 AM	2nd	Timbers	John Lyngstad
8:30 AM	2nd	Firestars	Brandie Kading
8:30 AM	2nd	H-N Sparks Blue	Olivia Schlotman
8:30 AM	2nd	H-N Sparks Gold	Olivia Schlotman
8:30 AM	2nd	Larimore court queens	Ben Capp
11:00 AM	3rd	MayPort Pirates	Sarah Hovde
11:00 AM	3rd	Queens of the court white	Hannah Zamora
11:30 AM	3rd	Queens of the Court Blue	Heather Hoyt
11:00 AM	3rd	Roseau 3rd Grade	Becky Hayden
11:30 AM	3rd	Rockets	Jacob Hegland
11:00 AM	3rd	Spuds	Amber Carroll
11:30 AM	3rd	The Shooting Stars	Kelly mangin
11:30 AM	3rd	Rockets 2	Jacob Hegland
11:00 AM	3rd	Thompson Twisters - Green	Bre Berberich
11:30 AM	3rd	Thompson Twisters - White	Bre Berberich
11:00 AM	3rd	Hope-Page Rizzlers	Alli Roller
11:00 AM	3rd	North Stars	Casey Larson
11:00 AM	3rd	Knights	Brenda Slyt
1:00 PM	4th	May-Port Freeze	Adam Edwards
1:00 PM	4th	Hawks	Jill Zietz
1:00 PM	4th	Trojans white	Erin Boyum
1:00 PM	4th	Cougars	Katie Tritz
1:30 PM	4th	Nets	Brent Waters
3:00 PM	4th	Oak Grove	Tonja McKay/ John Lyngstad
3:00 PM	4th	Park Christian Falcons	Lyndsie Gryskiewicz
3:00 PM	4th	Tornadoz	Andrew Eck
3:00 PM	4th	Moorhead Spuds	Calli Valan
3:30 PM	4th	HCV Burros	Mike Tweten
3:30 PM	4th	Jaguars	Kelly Weisbeck
2:00 PM	5th	DGF Rebels	Kayla Fischer
2:00 PM	5th	Roseau 5th Grade	Becky HAyden
2:30 PM	5th	Sparks	Justin Askim
3:30 PM	6th	Mustangs	Brian Dauksavage
3:30 PM	6th	GF Nets	Nichole Omlie
4:00 PM	6th	Ballers	Katie Barclay
4:00 PM	6th	sparks 1	chris reinhart
4:00 PM	6th	sparks 2	seth iverson